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RIC-MAN CONSTRUCTION FLORIDA, INC.

PARSONS BRINCKERHOFF, INC.
NOVA CONSULTING, INC.
ALUCES CORPORATION
TERRACON CONSULTANTS, INC.
NADIC ENGINEERING SERVICES 
INCORPORATED
MILLER, LEGG & ASSOCIATES, INC.
INFINITE SOURCE COMMUNICATIONS 
GROUP, LLC
TDW SERVICES, INC.
A & M BROTHERS CONCRETE CORP.
CAMO CONSULTING LLC

ISD Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: DESIGN BUILD

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:
YesPrime Local Preference:

Subs Name

SBE 26% A&E, 14% Construction & 4% G&S / 10.0% CWP
Number of Agreements: 1

Design-Build Services for Installation of a 48-Inch Diameter Water Main Downtown Loop ClosureISD Project Name:

FEIN No.: 201309732

Subs FEIN No.
111531569
650577672
471310425
421249917
300052251

650563467
270403430

730788288
453680870
800828572

PB AMERICAS, INC.

NES

Trade Name

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 

f. 
g. 

h. 
i. 
j. 
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DAVID MANCINI & SONS, INC.

A & P CONSULTING TRANSPORTATION 
ENGINEERS CORP.
GANNETT FLEMING, INC.
LEGACY DEVELOPERS & ENGINEERS, 
CORP.
BCC ENGINEERING, INC.
NADIC ENGINEERING SERVICES 
INCORPORATED
TERRACON CONSULTANTS, INC.
F.R. ALEMAN AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
GARNEY COMPANIES, INC.
HUXTED TUNNELING, LLC
COMTECH ENGINEERING, INC.
MEDIA RELATIONS GROUP, LLC

ISD Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: DESIGN BUILD

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:
YesPrime Local Preference:

Subs Name

SBE 26% A&E, 14% Construction & 4% G&S / 10.0% CWP
Number of Agreements: 1

FEIN No.: 273716806

Subs FEIN No.
650770583

251613591
463528666

650540100
300052251

421249917
592751524
440658613
273335452
650939997
200118620

NES

Trade Name

Trade Name:

a. 

b. 
c. 

d. 
e. 

f. 
g. 
h. 
i. 
j. 
k. 



MIAMI DADE COUNTY
  INTERNAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT

LIST OF RESPONDENTS

pmer_dpm_project_team V04/25/2005 Page 3 of 3

DB15-WASD-03

04/22/2016

3

4

RIC-MAN INTERNATIONAL, INC.

LANZO CONSTRUCTION CO FLORIDA

300 ENGINEERING GROUP, P.A.

MILLER, LEGG & ASSOCIATES, INC.
TETRA TECH, INC
NV5, INC. DBA KACO

INFINITE SOURCE COMMUNICATIONS 
GROUP, LLC
HUXTED TUNNELING, LLC
RUSSELL CORROSION CONSULTANTS, 
INC.
SOUTH FLORIDA ELECTRICAL 
CONSULTANT, INC.

WADE TRIM, INC.
JACOBS ASSOCIATES CORP.
KEITH AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
CES CONSULTANTS, INC.
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE INDUSTRIES, 
INC.
PREMIERE DESIGN SOLUTIONS, INC.
BRADSHAW CONSTRUCTION 
CORPORATION
MAGBE CONSULTING SERVICES, INC.

ISD Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: DESIGN BUILD

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

SBE 26% A&E, 14% Construction & 4% G&S / 10.0% CWP
Number of Agreements: 1

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

592300398

592011933

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

562612529

650563467
954148514
271979486

270403430

273335452
521829252

650495070

592417170
941371792
650806421
650792884
370962090

260571068
521271691

650679927

RAFAEL J. BALLESTEROS, 
P.E., P.A. - OLD NAME

VERTICAL V-SOUTHEAST, 
INC. DBA KACO

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 

b. 
c. 
d. 

e. 

f. 
g. 

h. 

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 

f. 
g. 

h. 


